DESKLIFTTM DL16
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/DESKLINE
The DESKLIFT DL16 is a compact 3-part lifting column
perfect for a wide range of different desk applications like
office desks or conference desks. The 3-part construction
ensures a short installation dimension combined with a
long stroke length, making the DL16 an optimum choice

The above data are measured in connection with 2-4 DL16 lifting units and control box CBD4/CBD6S. The desk is driving upwards.
DL16
Ordering example:
DL16 0 0 0 B 0 0 650 560
Installation dim. :  560 = 560 mm
 730 = 730 mm (XL)
Stroke length: 650 = 650 mm
 980 = 980 mm (XL)
Motor type: 0 = Standard
 E = PIEZO and IID
Option: 0 = Standard
Colour:  A = Grey (RAL 9006)
 B = Black (RAL 9005)
 D = White (RAL 9016)
Option:  0 = Standard
Plug:  0 = 6-pole minifit plug